Novo Nordisk Pharma doo. Beoarad

Lista promotivnih aktivnosti za period od 01.01.2016-30.04.2016.
Naziv dogadjaja

American Diabetes Association (ADA) congress

European Congress of Endocrinology (ECE) congress

Annual meeting of Endocrine Society (ENDO) congress

European Hematology Association (EHA) congress

International Society on Thrombosis and Haemostasis (ISTH) congress

Word Federation of Hemophilija (WFH) congress

"Aktuelnosti u pedijatriji*

European meeting on Hypertension

WONCA

International Symposium on Advance in PCOS

Obesity and Weight Management

The European Association for Haemophilia and Allied Disorders (EAHAD)

International Conference on Advanced Technologies & Treatments for Diabetes (ATTD)

Kongres udruzenja za preventivnu pedijatriju Srbije (UPPS)

78. dani dijabetologa hrvatske

European Congress of Endocrinology (ECE) congress

International Conference on Thrombosis and Hemostasis Issues in Cancer (ICTHIC)

Kongres Lifestyle Medicine

Weco-lof-Esceo -World Congress on Osteoporosis, Osteoarthritis and musculoskelietal Diseases

Simpozijum Bolesti hipofize i hipotalamusa

International Atherosclerosis Society “Anitschkow Days” (1AS)

Europian obesity summit (EOS )

5th Haemophilia Academy

KME - DM u kliniékoj praksi - hot

KME Aktuel. kl. praksa u osteoporozi i dijabetesu

Skup Secerna bolest kod dece i adolescenata
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Mesto
New Orleans, USA
Minhen, Nemacka
Boston, USA
Copenhagen, Danska
Monpelje, Francuska
Orlando, SAD
Beograd, Srbija
Paris, Francuska
Copenhagen, Danska
Beograd, Srbija
Dalas, US
Malme, Svedska
Milano, Italija
Beograd, Srbija
Srebreno, Htvatska
Opatija, Hrvatska
Bergamo, Italy
Boston, USA
Malaga, Spanija
Beograd, Srbija
St. Petersburg, Rusija
Gothenburg, Svedska
Budimpesta, Madarska
Kragujevac, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Arandelovac, Srbija
Aleksinac, Srl
Aleksinac, Srl
Aleksinac, Srbija
Arandelovac, Srbija
Arandelovac, Srbija
Arandelovac, Srbija
Backa Palanka, Srbija
Backa Palanka, Srbija
Backa Topola, Srbija
Backa Topola, Srbija
Backa Topola, Srbija
Bedej, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Beograd, Srbija
Bor, Srbija
Bor, Srbija
Bor, Srbija
Cacak, Srbija
Cuprija, Srbija
Cuprija, Srbija
Indija, Srbija
Jagodina, Srbija
Jagodina, Srbija
Jagodina, Srbija
Kanijiza, Srbija
Kikinda, Srbija
Kikinda, Srbija
Kikinda, Srbija
Kragujevac, Srbija
Kragujevac, Srbija
Kragujevac, Srbija
Kragujevac, Srbija
Kragujevac, Srbija
Kragujevac, Srbija
Kraljevo, Srbija
Kraljevo, Srbija
Krus$evac, Srbija
Krus$evac, Srbija
Krus$evac, Srbija
Krus$evac, Srbija
Krus$evac, Srbija
Leskovac, Srbija
Leskovac, Srbija
Leskovac, Srbija
Loznica, Srbija
Loznica, Srbija
Loznica, Srbija
Ni$, Srbija
Ni$, Srbija
Ni$, Srbija
Ni$, Srbija
Ni$, Srbija
Novi Pazar, Srbija
Novi Pazar, Srbija
Novi Pazar, Srbija

I1znos
175.482,02
491.069,42

5.111.435,06
674.295,52
29.094,00
983.019,60
32.199,35
102.136,90
72.275,66
1.019.500,31
19.093,52
234.717,05
1.067.730,79
119.984,76
1.166.609,95
52.439,28
54.860,00
82.904,38
140.071,43
83.333,32
82.043,87
110.337,66
291.934,65
289.688,02
42.000,00
200.000,00
39.556,96
31.645,57
31.645,57
39.556,96
79.113,93
39.556,96
31.645,57
31.645,57
31.645,57
71.202,53
39.556,96
31.645,57
150.316,46
39.556,96
39.556,96
39.556,96
39.556,96
205.696,21
39.556,96
625.000,02
79.113,92
47.468,36
71.202,53
63.291,14
126.582,29
47.468,35
110.759,50
189.873,41
79.113,93
39.556,96
55.379,75
63.291,14
39.556,96
142.405,07
31.645,57
39.556,96
79.113,93
39.556,96
39.556,96
158.227,85
94.936,71
63.291,14
39.556,96
31.645,57
31.645,57
31.645,57
39.556,96
39.556,96
31.645,57
31.645,57
47.468,35
79.113,93
39.556,96
7.911,39
31.645,57
39.556,96
39.556,96
31.645,57
39.556,96
158.227,85
39.556,96
31.645,57
23.734,18
39.556,96
39.556,96
31.645,57
39.556,96
39.556,96
31.645,57
31.645,57
63.291,14
31.645,57
158.227,85
39.556,96
39.556,96
39.556,96
31.645,57
158.227,85
395.569,63
55.379,75
31.645,57
39.556,96
31.645,57
39.556,96

Datum
10.06-14.06.2016
28.05-31.05.2016
31.03 -04.04.2016
09.06.-12.06.2016
25.05-28.05.2016
24.07-28.07.2016
07.03-11.03.2015
10.06-13.06.2016
15.06-18.06.2016
14.04-16.04.2016
08.12-10.12.2016
02.02-05.02.2016
02.02-06.02.2016
15.04-17.04.2016
12.05-15.05.2016
25.02-28.02.2016
08.04-10.04.2016
19.05-21.05.2016
14.04-17.04.2016

25.03.2016
02.05-04.06.2016
01.06-04.06.2016
10.03-11.03.2016

18.03.2016

18.03.2016

25.03.2016

22.03.2016

18.02.2016

22.03.2016

18.04.2016

25.03.2016

17.02.2016

23.03.2016

25.02.2016

11.04.2016

09.04.2016

12.01.2016

14.03.2016

16.04.2016

06.04.2016

04.04.2016

30.03.2016

29.03.2016

28.03.2016

19.03.2016

18.03.2016

15.03.2016

14.03.2016

10.03.2016

04.03.2016

03.03.2016

29.02.2016

27.02.2016

26.02.2016

23.02.2016

22.02.2016

19.02.2016

18.02.2016

12.02.2016

09.02.2016

08.02.2016

04.02.2016

02.02.2016

01.02.2016

29.01.2016

28.01.2016

25.01.2016

22.01.2016

20.01.2016

06.04.2016

22.03.2016

03.02.2016

18.03.2016

23.03.2016

22.03.2016

29.02.2016

23.03.2016

26.01.2016

20.11.2015

06.04.2016

02.04.2016

19.02.2016

15.01.2016

19.03.2016

03.02.2016

27.01.2016

09.02.2016

05.02.2016

17.12.2015

27.01.2016

23.10.2015

07.04.2016

25.03.2016

25.02.2016

26.01.2016

04.01.2016

25.03.2016

01.04.2016

10.02.2016

14.04.2016

07.04.2016

08.02.2016

24.02.2016

15.03.2016

09.02.2016

21.01.2016

26.01.2016

22.03.2016

23.03.2016

09.03.2016

Valuta
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
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RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD



Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
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Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje

Novi Pazar, Srbija

Novi Pazar, Srbija

Novi Pazar, Srbija

Novi Sad, Srbija

Novi Sad, Srbija

Novi Sad, Srbija

Novi Sad, Srbija

Novi Sad, Srbija

Novi Sad, Srbija

Novi Sad, Srbija
Pancevo, Srbija

Pirot, Srbija

Pirot, Srbija

Pozarevac, Srbija
Pozarevac, Srbija
Pozarevac, Srbija

Priboj, Srbija

Priboj, Srbija

Prijepolje, Srbija
Prijepolje, Srbija

Raska, Srbija

Ruma, Srbija

Senta, Srbija
Smederevo, Srbija
Sombor, Srbija

Sremska Mitrovica, Srbija
Sremska Mitrovica, Srbija
Subotica, Srbija
Subotica, Sr
Subotica, Sr
Subotica, Sr
Subotica, Srbija
Sabac, Srbija

Sabac, Srbija

Sabac, Srbija

Sabac, Srbija

Sabac, Srbija

Sabac, Srbija

Sid, Srbija

Trstenik, Srbija

Uzice, Srbija

Uzice, Srbija

Uzice, Srbija

Uzice, Srbija

Uzice, Srbija

Uzice, Srbija

Valjevo, Srbija
Valjevo, Srbija
Vlasotince, Srbija
Vranje, Srbija

Vranje, Srbija

Vranje, Srbija

Vranje, Srbija

Vranje, Srbija
Vrnjac¢ka Banija, Srbija
Vrnjac¢ka Banija, Srbija
Zajecar, Srbija
Zajecar, Srbija
Zrenjanin, Srbija
Zrenjanin, Srbija
Zrenjanin, Srbija
Zrenjanin, Srbija
Zrenjanin, Srbija
Zrenjanin, Srbija
Zrenjanin, Srbija

39.556,96
31.645,57
31.645,57
39.556,96
166.139,25
31.645,57
79.113,93
39.556,96
63.291,14
39.556,96
31.645,57
63.291,14
63.291,14
31.645,57
31.645,57
126.582,29
31.645,57
39.556,96
39.556,96
31.645,57
39.556,96
79.113,93
39.556,96
39.556,96
63.291,14
31.645,57
39.556,96
31.645,57
47.468,35
63.291,14
47.468,35
47.468,35
39.556,96
7.911,39
39.556,96
126.582,29
7.911,39
39.556,96
31.645,57
31.645,57
31.645,57
31.645,57
31.645,57
79.113,93
31.645,57
31.645,57
39.556,96
39.556,96
31.645,57
7.911,39
23.734,18
31.645,57
63.291,14
31.645,57
39.556,96
39.556,96
47.468,35
55.379,74
31.645,57
31.645,57
47.468,35
31.645,57
31.645,57
47.468,35
47.468,35

18.01.2016
13.01.2016
02.11.2015
21.03.2016
01.03.2016
23.02.2016
18.02.2016
01.02.2016
08.02.2016
29.01.2016
28.03.2016
08.04.2016
29.01.2016
05.04.2016
03.03.2016
28.01.2016
11.02.2016
27.01.2016
29.03.2016
12.10.2015
07.04.2016
25.01.2016
07.04.2016
12.04.2016
09.02.2016
18.03.2016
08.02.2016
17.03.2016
11.03.2016
10.02.2016
18.02.2016
04.01.2016
02.03.2016
31.03.2016
28.01.2016
27.01.2016
03.02.2016
19.01.2016
29.02.2016
02.02.2016
03.03.2016
02.03.2016
10.02.2016
04.02.2016
27.01.2016
17.09.2015
08.03.2016
22.02.2016
18.02.2016
05.04.2016
31.03.2016
23.03.2016
29.03.2016
04.02.2016
29.03.2016
12.10.2015
17.03.2016
22.01.2016
06.04.2016
29.03.2016
18.03.2016
09.03.2016
10.02.2016
08.02.2016
12.01.2016

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
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